e \

MEMBERS OF THE LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY -~
TRAVEL CLAIVM FORM eyUIS bb
CO) CY:
23/3075 FoeD @k&‘?’
TRAVEL BY: } . SPOUSE/DEPENDENT L] CONSTIT.ASSISTANT ,&
ADDRESS)
TRAVEL g TO: RETW
((SS (OK) (CTOL A
TRAVEL EXPENSES FOR REIMBURSEMENT
DATES AMOUNT CLAIMED
MILEAGE $
s .
e /&&’YT'/
/3. 40
$
s 30 )
I3 -
! Droc %K)_, $ 36 .00
Loawey v Divwvee 4€. $0
TOTAL AMOUNT CLAIMED s 56 3 . ©0
**PLEASE ATTA ke
-)_M"A)‘A K
DATE
Vdoorr 7 4

&)le

SIGNATURE

rovised:2016-03-09




PURCHASE
~BCFerries

2016/03/08
Swargz Bay

Tsawwassen
AUTH ONLY
RESERV

CONF 3

Passenger Fare: $16.90

Fuel Rebate: ($.40)
Subtotal: $16.50
Four Fares: $66.00

§ ES Adul
20' VUndersize Vehi
1 Reservation Pr

Fuel Rebate 1.20-

Total
X:ﬂ*epgyment
e e

005/00 66223092
0018802870

A proved: 508852
cHANGE DUE 0.00 |

PURCHASE
| _a~BCFerries

2016/03/06
Tsawwassen

Swartz Bay

AUTH ONLY

RESERVY

CONF:

RES3 50.70

' Undersize Vehi
%o Reservation Pr

ot m s .

Fuel Rebate 1.20-

Total

Prepayment

Ameriocan Expre

R de R e Wi

oot

00 8

] ppoved 550169
DUE

0.00



SCLARE
Text Box
Passenger Fare: $16.90
Fuel Rebate:         ($.40)
Subtotal:              $16.50
Four Fares:          $66.00 


|
From the desk of

Constituency Assistant to

MLA Michael de Jong
Abbotsford West

#103 — 32660 George Ferguson Way

Abbotsford, BC V2T 4V6
Phone: 604-870-5486

Email: [ 65

Date: M;Aﬁc,\-\ Y !(Lo

To:

ILAO e CNMJ.

—,l_-l-’é lujo RTD?()(T((

eobce (Qia(

From.

(Jecice .

C———

lreve

C—LP\(M ..




Swartz Bay to Tsawwassen

Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form
Claim Number: 36470 L
MLA Name: l:’fGibsOn,' Simon VM150074-HWR Claim Date: April 03, 2016
Constituency: Abbotsford - Mission
Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel
Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly
Travel From: Abbotsford Travel To: Vigtoria
Trip Details: Session
Date Expenses Amount
- iAprilio8; 2016 - 121(km) $64.55
" April 07, 2016 121(km) $64.55
April 03, 2016 Dinner Only - Victoria $36.00
April 03, 2016 Ferry $93.50/\/
Tsawwassen to Swartz Bay
April 03, 2016 Hotel Victoria - With Receipts $436.72 /\/
April 04, 2016 Breakfast Only - Victoria $27.00
April 05, 2016 Lunch Only - Victoria $27.00
April 06, 2016 Breakfast and Dinner Only-Vjictoria $48.50
April 07, 2016 Breakfast & Lunch Only-Victpria $39.50
April 07, 2016 Ferry $93.50

Signatuge

certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment

$930.82

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY

Organization Code

Account Code

Amount




Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 2
Travel Claim Form |

Claim Number: 36470

MLA Name: Gibson, Simon VM150074-HWR Claim Date: April 03, 2016
Constituency: Abbotsford - Mission

Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel

Organization Code Account Code STOB Code Amount

Date _ [‘[/l '/(b Sighatute - o

Spending Authority Signature




Mr Simon Gibson

Room : -
Arrival Date : 04/03/16
anada Invoice No. :
Folio No. :
Conf. No. : -
Cashier No : 16
Billing Date, 04/07/16
MLA AR Numb
Date Description Debit Credit
04/03/16 Room Charge 94.00
04/03/16 Destination Marketing Fee 0.94
04/03/16 Provincial Room Tax 9.49
04/03/16 Room GST 4.75
04/04/16 Room Charge 94.00
04/04/16 Destination Marketing Fee 0.94
04/04/16 Provincial Room Tax 9.49
04/04/16 Room GST 4.75
04/05/16 Room Charge 94.00
04/05/16 Destination Marketing Fee 0.94
04/05/16 Provincial Room Tax 9.49
04/05/16 Room GST 4.75
04/06/16 Room Charge 94.00
04/06/16 Destination Marketing Fee 0.94
04/06/16 Provincial Room Tax 9.49
04/06/16 Room GST 4.75
04/07/16  Visa -<xxxx- [ 436.72
Room H/GST Total - 19.00 436.72 436.72
Other H/ - 0.00
s+ 5 w0

| agree that my liability for this bill is not waived and agree to be held personally liable in the event that the indicated person,

company or association fails to pay for any part or the full amount of these charges.




PURCHASE
ABCFerries

2016/04/03
Tsawwassen

Swartz B

RESERVATIO
CONF:
RES:
20’ Undersize Vehi 56.45
1 Adult 17.20 R
1 Reservation Pr 22,00 { 26 Vehi
] 17.20
Fuel Rebate 2.15 €1 Reservation Pr  22.00
Total 08.50 Fuel Rekate 2.15-
PEepaym:nt gg.oo
CDN Cas .00
Total 93.5
CHANGE DUE 8.50- Prepayment 22.08
CDN Cash 100.00
CHANGE DUE] 28.50-

TSA 03 Apr 2016

SEE REVERSE SIDE OF TICKET




Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 36592
MLA Name: - Gibson, Simon- VM150074<HWR Claim Date: April 10, 2016
Constituency: Abbotsford - Mission
Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel

proparecy: [N

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From: Abbotsford . Travel To: Victoria
Trip Details: Session
Date Expenses . Amount

, April 10, 2016 121(km) $64.55
April 14, 2016 121(km) $64.55
April 10, 2016 Dinner Only - Victoria $36.00
April 10, 2016 Ferry $30.00
April 11, 2016 Breakfast Only - Victoria $27.00
April 12, 2016 Breakfast & Lunch Only-Victoria $39.50
April 13, 2016 Breakfast and Dinner Only-Victoria | $48.50
April 14, 2016 Ferry TG s 30350 X
April 14, 2016 Hotel Victoria - With Receip}s’ v LT $436.72 )(

& APR 27 i

April 14, 2016 MLA Per Diem - Victoria : $61.00

$961.32

Date ___ 26 Apr2016 Signature

certified that the amount to bg paid is correct, and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY
Organization Code Account Code STOB Cod Amount

Date ﬂ Z ‘)g[ MQ Signature |
Spending Authority Signature




' Room : -
Arrival Date 1 04/10/16
Canada Invoice No. :
Folio No. :
Conf. No. : -
Cashier No 1 16
Billing Date © 04114116
MLA : : AR Numbelr
Date Description Debit Credit
04/10/16 Room Charge 94.00
04/10/16 Destination Marketing Fee 0.94
04/10/16 Provincial Room Tax 9.49
04/10/16 Room GST 4.75
04/11/16 Room Charge 94.00
04/11/16 Destination Marketing Fee 0.24
04/11/16 Provincial Room Tax 9.49
04/11/16 Room GST 4.75
04/12/16 Room Charge 94.00
04/12/16 Destination Marketing Fee 0.94
04/12/16 Provincial Room Tax 9.49
04/12/16 Room GST 4.75
04/13/16 Room Charge 94.00
04/13/16 Destination Marketing Fee 0.24
04/13/16 Provincial Room Tax 9.49
04/13/16 Room GST 4.75
04/14/16  Visa [ e | [ ] 436.72
Room H/GST Total - 19.00 Total 436.72 436.72
Other H/GST Total - 0.00
HesT + - s Balance 0.00

| agree that my liability for this bill is not waived and agree to be held personally liable in the event that the indicated person,
company or association fails to pay for any part or the full amount of these charges.




PURCHASE
~BCFerries

2016/04/10
Tsawg%ssen

Undersize 56.45
Adult 17.20

1 Reservation Pr 18.50 s
Undersize
Fuel Rebate 2.15- 1 Adult .
1 Reservatign Pr 22.00
Total 90.00 Fuel Rebdte 2.15-
Prepayment 18.50
CDN Cash 80.00
CHANGE DUE 8.50- Total 93.50
Prepayment 22.00
CON Cash 100.00
CHANGE DUE 28.50-

TsA 10 Apr 2016

SEE REVERSE SIDE OF TICKET

e




Members Of The Legislative Assemblr Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 36468
MLA Name: ~ Gibson, Simon VM150074-HWR Claim Date:  Apil 07, 2016
Constituency: Abbotsford - Mission

Type Of Trip:  Accompanying Person Travel
Prepared By: _ T
Claimant Type: Accompanying Person (LA) Claimant NarQe:
Travel From: Victoria Travel To:

Trip Details: Constituency Trip
V500067

hotstord/Mission

Date Expenses Amount
April 07, 2016 87(km) $46.11
April 08, 2016 : 137(km) $72.61
April 07, 2016 Accommodation Expenses 3 13.85)(
,a/"""‘—:-———w\»-
. . "‘:::.L[\_HVE AScl
April 07, 2016 Dinner Only OY < $36.00
April 07, 2016 Ferry $16.7Q/k
Swartz Bay to Tsawwassen APR 13 7074
April 08, 2016 Full Day Meals Per Diep A}Llow. $61.00
April 10, 2016 Ferry AR Ve $16.7
Tsawwassen to Swartz Bay Tl o
Date 12 Apr 2016 Signatute
Date 12Apr2016 Signature

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY
Organization Code Account Code STOB Cod Amount

Signature _

Spending Authority Signatur




Name:

Guest Name: _ Arrival Departure

Company: April 07, 2016 April 08, 2016

Group: Room -

Attn:

Res.

Date Description Voucher Amount

7/4/16 Room Revenue abb 99.00

7/4/16 Provincial Room Tax abb. 9.80

7/4/16 GST abb. 495

8/4/16 Visa thank you -113.85
Balance: 0.00

Total Tax

GST $4.95

Provincial Room Tax $9.90
Total $14.85

Page 1 of 1



PURCHASE
~ABCFerries

2016/04/07
Swarg% Bay

Tsawwassen
AUTH ONLY

1 Adult 17.20
Fuel Rebate 0.50-

Total 16.70
Viea 16.70
KEXKXKNKRKE® S
005/01-66223091
0019064310000054
Approved:

cﬂgnsz DUE 0.00

SWB 07 Apr 2016

SEE REVERSE SIDE OF TICKET

CRROHOLDER COPY

Tsawwassen

To
Swartz Bay

ABCFerries

Suite 588 I 1321 Blanshard Strest
Victoria BC Canada VGH @87

RECEIPT - PLERSE RETRIN

PURCHASE 2016/04/10

1 Adult 17.20

Fuel Rebate 0.50-
Total 16.70
Visa

WRWRHR KRN h W - 16.70

RUTH 872071 64251538 GB1BBLY3BY W
VISA

RBB0CBAAD3101d / 808BBBRGED /

ND SIGNATURE TRANSARCTION

81 APPROVED - [THANK YOU @27

SEE REVER%&&%?‘& TICKET




Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: - 36671 % ‘
MLA Name:  Gibson, Simon VM150074-HWR Claim Date: April 24, 2016
Constituenc)i‘:. Abbotsford - Mission
Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From: Abbotsford Travel To: Victoria

Trip Details: Session

Date Expenses Amount

. Apiil24, 2616 121(km) $64.55
“April 28, 2016 © 121(km) $64.55
April 24, 2016 Dinner Only - Victoria $36.00
April 24, 2016 Ferry $71.5
April 25, 2016 Breakfast Only - Victoria $27.00
April 26, 2016 Breakfast Only - Victoria $27.00
April 27, 2016 Breakfast Only - Victoria $27.00
April 28, 2016 Ferry $93.50/‘
Reservation made.

April 28, 2016 Hotel Victoria - With Receipts $436.72 4
April 28, 2016 Lunch and Dinner Only-Victoria $48.50

Total Payable $896.32

Date 02 May 2016 Signature

certified that the amount to b¢ paid is correct, and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY
Organization Code Account Code STOB Cod Amount

Date §7 % / [ (/ Signature

Spending Authority Sjgnature




PURCHASE
ABCFerries

2016/04/24
Tsawg%ssen
Swartz Bay
PURCHASE
20' Undersize Vehi 56.45
1 Adult 17.20
Fuel Rebate 2.15-
Total 71.50
CDN Cash 80.00
CHANGE DUE 8.50-

TSA 24 Apr 2016

Reservation

Fuel Rebate

Total *
Prepayment
CDN Cash

CHANGE DUE

Pr

SWB 28 Apr 2016

17.20
22.00

2.15-

93.50

22.00

80.00
8.50-



Room : -
Arrival Date : 04/24/16
invoice No. :
Folio No. :
Conf. No. : -
Cashier No : 16
Billing Date 04/28/16
MLA AR Number
Date Description Debit Credit
04/24/16 Room Charge 94.00
04/24/16 Destination Marketing Fee 0.94
04/24/16 Provincial Room Tax 9.49
04/24/16 Room GST 4.75
04/25/16 Room Charge 94.00
04/25/16 Destination Marketing Fee 0.94
04/25/16 Provincial Room Tax 9.49
04/25/16 Room GST 4.75
04/26/16 Room Charge 94.00
04/26/16 Destination Marketing Fee 0.94
04/26/16 Provincial Room Tax 9.49
04/26/16 Room GST 475
04/27/16 Room Charge 94.00
04/27/16 Destination Marketing Fee 0.94
04/27/16 Provincial Room Tax 9.49
04/27/16 Room GST 4.75
04/28/16  Visa [ Reee | ] 436.72
Room H/GST Totai - 19.00 436.72 436.72
Other H/GST Total - 0.00
HesT # s 0.00

I agree that my liability for this bill is not waived and agree to be held personally liable in th
company or association fails to pay for any part or the full amount of these charges.

1e event that the indicated person,




|
Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1

Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 36741

MLA Name: _Gibson, Simon VM150074-HWR Claim Date: January 20, 2016
Constituency: Abbotsford - Mission :

Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From: Abbotsford Travel To: Prince George

Trip Details: BC Natural Resource Forum

Date Expenses Amount
January 20,2016 . Accommodation Expenses $262.20 /‘/

January % Parking $68.00 Y~

January 20, 2016 Taxi $33.60.%

Total Payable $363.80

Date 09 May 2016 Signature

,
certified that the amount 10 be paid is correct, and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY
Organization Code Account Code STOB Code Amount

Date 57! (a\ / / @ Signature \ -

Speering Authority Signature



Simon Gibson

Room No. : -

Arrival :  18-01-16
Departure 1 20-01-16
Page No. i 1ofi

Group Code : CG0659 Folio /inv. No. : [ EGN
Company Name  : C3 Alliance Corp AR No: _
Date ftem Description Charges " Credits
18-01-16  Room Charge 114.00
18-01-16 PST Room Tax 8 % 9.12
18-01-16 Room Tax 2.28
18-01-16  GST Room Tax 5% 5.70
19-01-16 Room Charge 114.00
19-01-16  PST Room Tax 8 % 9.12
19-01-16 Room Tax 228
19-01-16  GST Room Tax 5% 5.70 .
20-01-16 ' Visa 262.20
xxx00000
Total 26220 . 262.20
Balance 0.00 CAD
Guest Signature:

| hereby agree that my liability is not \;«laived and ag&ze to be held personally liable in thé evént that the Indicated person, company or
assoclation fails to pay for any part or the full amount of these charges.



01/20/16

Pay parki cket |68
01/18/16 01/20&16
- Length Of Stay: 2 Days, 01:00

) Epan: 029951570150110260W8712800°?
Date J AN-Do. /[ 14 Unit 1D:102
Received from__.__. Total Amount \ 68 00§
g e Net Amount: 53 52 §
The sum o 3 )’7 Parking Sales Tax 11.24 §
(inciudes TAX) 55 = — GST+ 3.24 $
Taxifars from //gng Py p o Credit Visa 68.00 8
to ZV.0 A I
- TYPE:  PURCHASE
peer;  VIsh $ . 66.00
CARD NUMBER: SHREREREES
DAVE/TTHE: zo/ouzm
REFEREHCE 8 66251160050510880 C
AUTH ¥: 057265 \
vish
£00660000031010 ;
0000008008F600 |

VERIFIED BY PIN
01 APPROVED - THANK Yﬂll 021
-= TMPORTANT -
Retain this copy for vup‘r records
CUSTOMER CﬂPY;




Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 36759 ;

MLA Name: Gibson, Simon VM150074-HWR Claim Date: May 01, 2016
Constituency: Abbotsford - Mission

Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel

Prepared By: _

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From: Abbotsford Travel To: Victoria

Trip Details: Session

Date - Expenses Amount }
/Niay01,2016 121(km) $64.55 i

’ Abbotsfqrd to Victoria

May 05, 2016 1241(km) $64.55 -

Victoria to Abbotsford ‘

May 01, 2016 Dinner Only - Victoria $36.00

May 01, 2016 Ferry $90.00

May 02, 2016 Breakfast Only - Victoria $27.00

May 04, 2016 Dinner Only - Victoria $36.00

May 05, 2016 Dinner Only - Victoria $36.00

May 05, 2016 Ferry $93.5

May 05, 2016 Hotel Victoria - With Receipts ‘ $552.88)<

Total Payable $1000.48

Date ____09May2016 Signature

sSon, oimon
certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY
Organization Code Account Code STOB Code Amount




Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 2
Travel Claim Form :

Claim Number: 36759

MLA Name: Gibson, Simon VM150074-HWR Claim Date: May 01, 2016
Constituency: Abbotsford - Mission

Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel

Organization Code Account Code STOB Code Amog‘unt
i
Date 6/7 IQ//b Signhatute .

\

|

I

|
Spending Authority Signature

|




PURCHASE
~BCFerries

2016/05/01
Tsawq%ssen
swartz B
RESERV
20’ Undersize 56 .45
1 Adult 17.20
1 Reservation Pr 18.50
Fuel Rebate 2.15-
Total 90.00
Prepayment 18.50
CDN Cash 80.00
CHANGE DUE 8.50-

TsA 01 May 2018

SEE REVERSE SIDE OF TICKET

e

PURCHASE
~BCFerries

2016/05/05
Swarqz Bay
)
Tsawwassen
RESE -
CONF :
BES+,
ndersize
1 Adult o ?glgg
1 Reservation Pr 22.00
Fuel Rebate 2.15-
Total 93
Prepayment 22:88
CDN Cash 100.00
CHANGE DUE 28.50-

LANE 01

SWB 05 |May 2016




Room : -
Arrival Date : 05/0116
Invoice No.
Folio No. :
Conf. No. : -
Cashier No. ;16
Billing Date 05/05/16
MLA AR Number
Date Description Debit Credit
05/01/16 Room Charge 119.00
05/01/16 Destination Marketing Fee 1.19
05/01/16 Provincial Room Tax 12.02
05/01/16 Room GST 6.01
05/02/16 Room Charge 119.00
05/02/16 Destination Marketing Fee 1.19
05/02/16 Provincial Room Tax 12.02
05/02/16 Room GST 6.01
05/03/16 Room Charge 119.00
05/03/16 Destination Marketing Fee 1.19
05/03/16 Provincial Room Tax 12.02
05/03/16 Room GST 6.01
05/04/16 Room Charge 119.00
05/04/16 Destination Marketing Fee 1.19
05/04/16 Provincial Room Tax 12.02
05/04/16 Room GST 6.01
05/05/16  Visa -xxxx- - 552.88
Room H/GST Total - 24.04 Total 552.88 552.88
Other H/GST Total - 0.00
HesT + NS N Balance 0.00

| agree that my liability for this bill is not waived and agree to be held personally liable in the event that the indicated person,
company or association fails to pay for any part or the full amount of these charges.




Members Of The Legislativé Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form
Claim Number: 36827 |
MLAName:  Gibson, Simon VM150074-HWR Claith Date:  May| 12, 2016
Constituency: Abbotsford - Mission | | E————
Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel U TRATIE e
Prepared By: _ ‘7 .
Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly L’ i dle 7 A
Travel From:  Abbotsford-Mission Travel To: \% Victoria LTy
Trip Details: N
Date " Expenses | T Amount
May 08, 2016' 121(km) l $64.13
May 12, 2016 121(km) $64.13
" May 15,2016 121(km) : : $64.13
‘May 19, 2016 124(km) | $64.13
May 08, 2016 Dinner Only - Victoria ‘ $36.00
May 08, 2016 Fery - . | $71.50/\/
May 09, 2016 Breakfast & Lunch Only-Victoria ‘ © $39.50
May 12, 2016 Breakfast and Dinner Only-Victoria $48.50 )
May 12, 2016 Ferry . $93.50
May 12, 2016 Hotel Victoria - With Receipts $552.88"
*May 15, 2016 Dinner Only - Victoria $36.00
May 15, 2016 Ferry $90.00 1
May 16, 2016 Breakfast Only - Victoria $27.00
May 19, 2016 Breakfast and Dinner Only—Victori% $48.50
May 19, 2016 Ferry $93.50/Y
May 19, 2016 Hotel Victoria - With Réceipts $552.8§\/
Total Payable ' $1946.28

Date 24 May 2016

certified that\the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or othey authority for payment

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY .
Organization Code Account Code STOB Code Amount




Members Of The Legislativé Assembly Page: 2

Travel Claim ForTn

_ Claim Number: 36827 ‘

NLA Name: Gibson, Simon VM150074-HWR Claim Date: May 12, 2016
Constituency: Abbotsford - Mission
Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel

_Organization Code Account Code STOB Code Amount

Date é ! : g/ / b Signature




PURCHASE
ABCFerries

2016/05/15
Tsawv%%ssen
Swartz B
RESERV
CONF
RES: i
20' Undersize Vehi 56.45
1 Adult 17.20
1 Reservation Pr 18.50
Fuel Rebate 2.15-
Total 90.00
Prepayment 18.50
CDN Cash 100.00
CHANGE DUE 28.50-

TSA 15 May 2016 ﬁ

PURCHAQE
/@BCFerneq

2016/05/19
SwartT Z Bay
Tsawwass
RESE
CONF :
RES: i3
20' Undersize Vehi 56.45 .
1 Adult 17.20 Undersizp Vehi 56.45
1 Reservation Pr 22.?0 Reservation Pr 22.00
Fuel Rebate 2.15-  Fuel Repate 2.15-
Total 93.50 Total 93.50
Prepayment 22.00 Prepayment 22.00
CDN Cash 80.00 CDN Cash 100.00
CHANGE DUE 8.50- CHANGE DUE 28.50-

PURCHASE
ABCFerries

2016/05/08
Tsawq%ssen
Swartz Bay
PURCHASE
20' Undersize Vehi 56.45
Adult 17.20
Fuel Rebate 2.15-
i
Total 71.50
CDN Cash 80.00
CHANGE DUE 8.50-

TSA 08 May 2016

SEE REVERSE SIDE OF TICKET '

DE OF TICKET



. -
.

05/08/16

.
.
: -
.

Conf. No
Cashier N 16
Billing Dat 05/12/16
MLA - t A/R Number
Date Description Debit Credit
05/08/16 Room Charge 119.00
05/08/16 Destination Marketing Fee 1.19
05/08/16 Provincial Room Tax 12.02
05/08/16 Room GST 6.01
05/09/16 Room Charge 119.00
05/09/16 Destination Marketing Fee 1.19
05/09/16 Provincial Room Tax 12.02
05/09/16 Room GST 6.01
05/10/16 Room Charge 119.00
05/10/16 Destination Marketing Fee 1.19
05/10/16 Provincial Room Tax 12.02
05/10/16 Room GST 6.01
05/11/16 Room Charge 119.00
05/11/16  Destination Marketing Fee 1.19
05/11/16  Provincial Room Tax | 12.02
05/11/16 Room GST 6.01
05112116  Visa | SR | s 552.88
Room H/GST Total - 24.04 Total 552.88 / 55288
Other H/GST Total - 0.00 ‘ ’
HIGST #ﬂ%sm_ Balance | 0.00 ~——

|

| agree that my liability for this bill is not waived and agree to be held personélly liable in th

e event that the indicated person,

company or association fails to pay for any part or the full amount of these charges.




05/15/16

Inveice No. :
~ Folio No. .
* Conf. No. : -
Cashier No. : 16
Billing Date -+ 05/19/16
MLA C ‘ AR Number - -

Date Description ﬁ Debit Credit
05/15/16  Room Charge ’ 119.00
05/15/16 Destination Marketing Fee 1.19
05/15/16 Provincial Room Tax 12.02
05/15/16 Room GST 6.01
05/16/16 Room Charge 119.00
05/16/16 Destination Marketing Fee 1.19
05/16/16 Provincial Room Tax 12.02
05/16/16 Room GST 6.01
05/17/16 Room Charge 119.00
05/17/16 Destination Marketing Fee 1.19
05/17/16 Provincial Room Tax : 12.02
05/17/16 Room GST 6.01
05/18/16 Room Charge ‘ 119.00
05/18/16 Destination Marketing Fee 1.19
05/18/16 Provincial Room Tax ‘ 12.02
05/18/16 Room GST 6.01
05/19/16  Visa [ e | ] 552.88
Room H/GST Total - 24.04 Total 552.88 552.88
Other H/GST Total - 0.00 .
HesT /s Balance | 0.00

}

| agree that my liability for this bill is not waived and agree to be held personally liable in the levent that the indicated person,
company or association fails to pay for any part or the full amount of these cha?rges.






